Warragul Results Thursday, 21 March, 2013

LION QUALITY PRODUCTS 12:57PM AUSTRALIAN QUALITY PET FOODS 2:52PM
1 $500.00-140.00-70.00 400 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 7 $660.00-190.00-95.00 460 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 ARTHUR'S LUCK [M] 8 31.90 $10.0 0.05L 23.91 12.40 3.00 1 LEAF CUTTER (NSW)[5] 3 33.50 $10.0 1.00L 26.75 10.10 2.00
2 BELLA NINA [M] 5 25.40 $4.50 0.05L 23.92 2.60 2 GYPSY RAMA [5] 2 32.50 $5.50 1.00L 26.81 2.10
3 ENDEN ROCKET [M] 1  30.60%$21.0 1.00L 23.97 5.30 3 FAST AS ESCARGOT [5] 7 28.90$2.80 1.5L 26.83 1.04
4 SABRINA LOPEZ (NSW)[M] 7  24.40%$5.00 1.5L 24.00 4 PATCH IN TIME [5] 6  35.60$13.0 2.00L 26.87
5 SURPRISE MECKO [M] 4 26.90 $21.0 1.75L 24.02 5 STYLISH ART [5] 4 31.20 $12.0 4.25L 27.01
6 EASY LOVER [M] 3 31.60 $21.0 2.00L 24.04 6 HALLUX (NSW)[5] 1 32.70 $6.00 4.75L 27.03
7 BERNMAR PAUL [M] 2 30.10$3.00 3.00L 24.10 7 SMURF'S LUCYLOU [5] 5  28.00$5.00 6.50L 27.15
8 SNAP PUZZLE [M] 6  36.00 $4.00 9.50L 24.49 8 MISS JENNY [5] 8  25.70$9.00 12.00 27.50
WHOLE LOTTA ROSA [M]Res. $21.0 HIGH DRAMA [5]Res. $13.0
WATERSHED MISS [M]Res. $21.0 POHRANA-INSHAISIRes——— $4.40
Time 23.91 Splits 8.64(5) Time 26.75 Splits 6.63(3) 11.50(3)
Trifecta $428.00 Exacta $54.50 Quinella $41.90 First4 $3329.50 RunningDouble $0.00 Trifecta $203.40 Exacta $119.80 Quinella $45.00 First4 $794.40 RunningDouble
$65.70
www.lion.net.au 1:19PM NITRO BURST 3:17PM
2 $500.00-140.00-70.00 400 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 8 $660.00-190.00-95.00 460 Metres Grade 5T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 BUSH JUSTICE [M] 8 32.10 $4.00 4.25L 23.61 4.40 1.60 1 LITTLE ODESSA [5] 1 24.80 $4.20 0.25L 26.45 3.50 1.40
2 MIGHTY ONE [M] 3) 3 30.40 $5.00 4.25L 23.86 1.30 2 FIRE FIRE (QLD)[5] 8  27.00$4.80 0.25L 26.46 2.00
3 BRUREE HAWK [M] 2  33.70$7.00 4.25L 23.87 2.00 3 NORTHERN GUNNA [5] 7 36.30 $6.00 1.00L 26.50 1.90
4 INFRINGEMENT [M] 5  27.00$5.00 6.00L 23.98 4 JOIE DE VIVRE [5] 4 30.30$13.0 1.5L 26.53
5 GAELIC MELODY [M] 6 29.00 $7.50 8.50L 24.13 5 PROVEN KATIE [5] 6 29.70 $4.00 2.75L 26.61
6 BLOWN CASH [M] 7 33.70 $15.0 8.50L 24.14 6 SIR BLUFF ALOT [5] 5 29.00 $3.80 5.00L 26.75
7 LUNAR ROVER [M] 1  30.80$5.50 11.00 24.28 7 EXTRA SPECIAL [5] 3 26.90$16.0 9.00L 26.99
RELLIM LESTA (NSW)[MIRes. $2.00 T DA STIG (QLD)[5] 2 30.20 $33.0
HOFFHHERIH——— $15.0 RED SCAR BOY [5]Res. $21.0
FEFHONFH——————— $8.50 SEISMIC TEXAN [5]Res. $13.0
Time 23.61 Splits 8.42(5) Time 26.45 Splits 6.60(1) 11.42(1)
Trifecta $61.80 Exacta $20.40 Quinella $8.20 First4 $322.20 RunningDouble $54.20  Trifecta $51.00 Exacta $10.60 Quinella $7.60 First4 $260.60 RunningDouble $74.20
WILD DOG WINERY 1:39PM METICULOUS LODGE 3:41PM
3 $500.00-140.00-70.00 400 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 9 $660.00-190.00-95.00 460 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 BALLYMAC GOLD [M] 3 30.90 $5.00 3.00L 23.73 3.30 1.90 1 CITIZEN JANE [5] 2 26.10 $6.00 7.50L 26.75 10.20 2.20
2 BUSH KANGA [M] 1 31.10 $5.00 3.00L 23.92 1.40 2 INDIFFERENCE [5] 1 35.30 $7.00 7.50L 27.21 1.04
3 CELIA'S PUZZLE [M] 2 28.20 $7.50 3.25L 23.93 1.50 3 GO ANDY [5] 8 27.30 $8.00 8.50L 27.26 3.20
4 JEFFIE [M] 6 33.00 $9.00 5.00L 24.03 4 SUPER FLY [5] 7 22.20$21.0 11.00 27.42
5 FLYWHEEL SPECIAL [M] 5 30.60 $7.00 6.00L 24.10 5 SORRY BUDDY [5] 6 31.20 $4.40 13.00 27.52
6 JARRY REG [M] 8  29.60$16.0 7.50L 24.20 6 LIL MISS TENBY [5] 5  25.40$16.0 15.00 27.63
7 ULTRA SMOKEY [M] 4 27.30$3.80 8.00L 24.21 F CHILI DIPPER [5] 3 30.10$3.80
8 GAELIC DREAMER [M] 7 27.60 $13.0 16.00 24.69 F CHARLIE SPITZ [5] 4 39.60 $5.00
KABOOM MAXIMUS [M]Res. $16.0 UNO TALKS CHEAP [5]Res. $13.0
ASTRONOMER [M]Res. $6.00 HARE ADDICT [5]Res. $12.0
Time 23.73 Splits 8.60(1) Time 26.75 Splits 6.64(2) 11.57(2)
Trifecta $47.20 Exacta $16.20 Quinella $51.90 First4 $283.00 RunningDouble $35.80 Trifecta $390.90 Exacta $70.60 Quinella $9.10 First4 $2316.40 RunningDouble $44.70
TOP CAT VIDEO 1:57PM ASHLEY INSTITUTE OF TRAINING 3:58PM
4 $500.00-140.00-70.00 460 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 10 $660.00-190.00-95.00 400 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 JIMMY THE JET [M] 2 33.80$2.50 4.25L 26.77 2.30 1.04 1 SCULL O'REILLY [5] 8 29.60 $12.0 1.00L 23.40 8.80 3.40
2 TOMMIE HUNT [M] 5 31.40 $16.0 4.25L 27.03 3.50 2 POWER SPELL [5] 4 33.20 $8.00 1.00L 23.46 1.50
3 FLASH JEAN [M] 3 30.90$21.0 7.00L 27.18 4.20 3 KID KIDDO [5] 3 27.20$9.00 3.00L 23.58 1.70
4 LITES AND SIRENS [M] 4 28.00 $6.50 9.00L 27.32 4 CHAD'S CHUCKY [5] 1 29.20 $6.00 3.25L 23.59
5 ITCHY SISSY [M] 8 26.50 $4.80 9.00L 27.32 5 ARVO'S VIPER [5] 6 33.10 $12.0 4.50L 23.68
6 ROSIE HUNT [M] 1 29.10 $26.0 12.00 27.49 6 ERICA BLACK [5] 7 25.90 $2.50 6.00L 23.77
7 SHEZA BIT RICH [M] 7) 7  25.40$26.0 13.00 27.58 7 MAMA SIENNA [5] 2 27.90 $5.50 9.50L 23.98
8 CHAD'S NITRO [M] 6 32.60 $3.40 16.00 27.76 8 TRUE BLUE SAM [5] 5 30.70 $11.0 12.00 24.10
HAZEEH $10.0 BRINNY STRESS [5]Res. $16.0
MARINA'S DIAMOND (NSW)[M] $26.0 NELLIE IMLACH [5]Res. $21.0
Time 26.77 Splits 6.63(2) 11.47(2) Time 23.40 Splits 8.54(2)
Trifecta $194.90 Exacta $60.60 Quinella $14.50 First4 $1350.00 RunningDouble Trifecta $190.70 Exacta $90.60 Quinella $22.70 First4 $3496.40 RunningDouble
$24.80 $106.60
www.hotdogs.com.au 2:14PM PAKENHAMARKET FRUIT + VEG 4:19PM
5 $660.00-190.00-95.00 460 Metres Grade 5 T3 1 1 $660.00-190.00-95.00 400 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 ELRAYA[5]4) 4 35.90 $16.0 1.25L 26.64 16.30 2.00 1 HOGGULATER (NSW)[5] 3  25.40$10.0 0.50L 23.20 5.90 1.90
2 GOT TO GO [5] 8  30.30$7.50 1.25L 26.71 2.10 2 SISCO SHUFFLE [5] 2 29.80 $11.0 0.50L 23.23 2.80
3 RETWEET [5] 1 25.60 $2.40 2.50L 26.79 1.04 3 DENISE MAGIC [5] 8 29.90 $6.50 0.75L 23.25 1.60
4 FAWN CHOW J[5] 5 32.20 $5.00 7.00L 27.07 4 CAPTAIN CASTILE [5] 1 33.70 $8.00 1.00L 23.26
5 ARVO'S ELA [5] 7  26.30$21.0 10.00 27.24 5 HOT SYND [5] 5 28.30%$4.00 1.5L23.29
6 SERBO DJOKER [5] 2 33.10%$21.0 11.00 27.33 6 HYPER TIME [5] 4 32.40%$2.20 1.75L 23.30
7 KINETIC BOOST [5] 6 25.90 $21.0 15.00 27.58 7 DAMAGED GOODS [5] 7 34.80 $16.0 7.00L 23.61
8 DOC'S DORA [5] 3 24.10 $12.0 15.00 27.58 8 BURNSY'S MATE [5] 6 30.80 $16.0 10.00 23.80
SYRSY-DOONE-INSWAIS— $3.20 STAR CITY ROLLER (NSW)[5] $26.0
NIKITA'S STORM [5]Res. $21.0 CANNY CATCH IT [5]Res. $26.0
Time 26.64 Splits 6.67(8) 11.55(10) Time 23.20 Splits 8.39(3)
Trifecta $203.40 Exacta $59.40 Quinella $44.10 First4 $584.20 RunningDouble $93.70 Trifecta $344.70 Exacta $71.10 Quinella $26.70 First4 $672.70 RunningDouble
$131.70
WWR SAWDUST 2:37PM BIG DOG PRODUCTS 4:42PM
6 $660.00-190.00-95.00 400 Metres Grade 5 T3 1 2 $660.00-190.00-95.00 400 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 EL SPORTO [5] 5 37.70$3.40 1.00L 23.36 4.50 1.30 1 ZIPITY DO DAH [5] 2 29.70 $6.00 2.50L 23.49 4.40 1.50
2 MEXICO JOE [5] 2 33.50 $7.50 1.00L 23.41 3.10 2 BIG MAC MIKADO J5] 6 34.00 $16.0 2.50L 23.65 3.80
3 LEAD ACT [5] 1 34.00 $2.60 1.25L 23.43 1.20 3 ASHTON CAYA (NSW)[5] 4 36.70 $13.0 3.25L 23.69 6.00
4 BUCKLE UP BRAX (TAS)[5] 7 32.90 $21.0 2.75L 23.53 4 EXPLOSIVE DOLLY [5] 5 25.80 $2.50 4.25L 23.76
5 KAYGEE'S GIRL [5] 8  28.80$5.50 4.00L 23.60 5 TAIL DANCER [5] 7 28.40 $5.00 5.50L 23.83
6 DAINTREE SILK [5] 3 26.00$9.00 8.50L 23.89 6 DYERS DANCER (NSW)[5] 3) 3 27.30%$13.0 8.00L 23.99
7 CHALLIS RUN [5] 4 31.00 $12.0 12.00 24.06 7 TAMMY'S LANKAN [5] 8 25.10 $7.50 8.50L 24.02
8 MAKIN' WAVES 5] 6  30.40$16.0 19.00 24.51 8 SUPER SHY [5] 1  26.80%$10.0 10.00 24.12
NO ACTION [5]Res. $10.0 NITRO COLLIDE [5]Res. $16.0
BRILLIANT BURCOQV [5]Res. $12.0 SHPERMHST A $9.00
Time 23.36 Splits 8.45(8) Time 23.49 Splits 8.55(5)
Trifecta $88.70 Exacta $21.60 Quinella $12.60 First4 $638.00 RunningDouble $73.30 Trifecta $766.00 Exacta $73.30 Quinella $32.70 First4 $1810.80 RunningDouble
$51.40
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